

Killinghall Parish Council

Action 2000 Account (36342351)

Ending balance

1,423.45 Type a letter
or number

Payment Date	Agenda Item	Chq No	Transaction details	Invoice No	Fund	Category	Money In	Money Out	Balance if cleared
01 April 2023			Balance B/F			Balance brought forward	£1,404.56		1,404.56 April
28 April 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.10		1,405.66 April
31 May 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.37		1,407.03 May
30 June 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.33		1,408.36 June
31 July 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.58		1,409.94 July
31 August 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.68		1,411.62 August
29 September 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.63		1,413.25 September
31 October 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.80		1,415.05 October
30 November 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.69		1,416.74 November
29 December 2023			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.63		1,418.37 December
31 January 2024			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.86		1,420.23 January
29 February 2024			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.64		1,421.87 February
28 March 2024			Interest		Unrestricted	Bank Interest	1.58		1,423.45 March